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CHAISE

The  Luna Chaise is part of the Terra Frammenti 
Collection. The collection is a testament to the 
poetic fusion of artistry and Earth’s elemental 
beauty. The Luna Chaise is named for its graceful, 
moon-inspired curves. It is offered in a curated 
selection of polished marbles and luxurious 
mohair fabrics, making it a true statement of 
elegance and comfort. The chaise features a tight 
upholstered seat and back, ensuring both a sleek 
aesthetic and lasting comfort.

i. Calacatta Viola Marble & Cream Mohair 

ii. Palisandro Bluette & Grey Mohair 
iii. Sienna Rose & Pink Mohair

6-8 Weeks (Shipping Not Included) 

Custom Options Available Upon Request

Dimensions
Width 

Length

Height

Seat Height

89.54 

172.72

66.04

43.18

35.25

68.00

26.00

17.00

cm in
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